
Evening Pursuit Race 2017

Race Officer :- John Burgoyne

Wednesday 1 17th May 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Tris Tom Clayton Lark 1461 2

Nigel James Solo 4224 3

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 4

Jason Clarke Laser 4.7 5

Colin Wardell Radial 6

Race Officer :- John Burgoyne

Wednesday 2 24th May 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Peter Richardson Sprint 15 1983 2

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 3

Dave Russell Julian Cox Lark 2534 4

Fen Miller Sprint 15 1579 5

Nigel James Solo 4224 6

Fee Southgate Oli Southgate RS 800 368 7

Mark Savill Solo 3670 8

Julie Spencer Topper 36741 9

Kay Poutney Cliff Poutney Lark 1461 RTD

Race Officer :- Peter Clayton

Wednesday 3 31st May 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jane Townsend Gordon Flemons Miracle 3751 1

Mark Savill Solo 3670 2

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 3

Dave Russell Steve Ash Lark 2534 4

Steve Healy Sprint 15 1921 5

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 6

Peter Richardson Sprint 15 1983

Nigel James Sprint 15 1759

Gary Jackson Topper 41917

T Barber C Bushell Wayfarer 8068

John Hefford Sprint 15 1596

Steve Thomas Sprint 15 1325

Kevin Stubbs Wayfarer 2853 RTD

T Slaughter Maddison Pico Purple RTD

Race Officer :- Cliff Poutney

Wednesday 4 7th June 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Jon Pearse Sprint 15 1988 2

Nigel James Sprint 15 1759 3

John Hefford Sprint 15 1596 4

Dave Russell Jason Clarke Lark 2534 RTD
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Evening Pursuit Race 2017

Race Officer :- Cliff Poutney

Wednesday 5 14th June 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Jason Clarke Laser 4.7 182205 2

Nigel James Solo 4954 3

Steve Healy Sprint 15 1921 4

Mark Savill Solo 3670 5

Tristan Walker Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 6

Dave Russell J Hancox Lark 2534 7

Hannah Bard Rob Bard 420 51073 8

Peter Richardson Sprint 15 1983 9

Gary Jackson Topper 41917 10

Jon Pearse Sprint 15 1988 11

Mike Warboys L Warboys Wayfarer 10827 12

Andy Perks Sprint 15 1428 13

Andrew Potter Solo 14

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 15

John Hefford Sprint 15 1596

Rob Clay Sprint 15 1339

Fee Southgate Oli Southgate RS 800 368

Kevin Stubbs Wayfarer 2853 RTD

Race Officer :- Gary Jackson

Wednesday 6 21st June 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Mark Savill Solo 3670 1

Nigel James Solo 4954 2

Andy Perks Sprint 15 1428 3

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 4

T Bower I black RS vision 222 5

John Lavender D 18 7694 6

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 7

Jane Townsend Gordon Flemens Miracle 3751 8

Kevin Stubbs Wayfarer 2853 9

Jack Wardell RS 600 847 10

Kay Poutney Cliff Poutney Lark 2129 11

Hannah Bard Dan Bard 420 51073 12

Steve Thomas Sprint 15 1325 13

Fen Miller Sprint 15 1579 14

Jason Clarke Laser 4.7 182205 15

Beth Spencer Laser 4.7 159240 16

Andrew Potter Solo 1779 17

Julie Spencer Topper 36741 18
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Evening Pursuit Race 2017

Race Officer :- John Burgoyne

Wednesday 7 28th June 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Kevin Kirby Sprint 15 1776 1

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 2

David Nickalls Rowena Potter Hurricane 101 3

Tristan walker Hutt Jack Wardell RS 800 1041 4

John Lavender Ray Lavender D 18 7694 5

Fee Southgate Oli Southgate RS 800 868 6

Jason Clarke Laser 4.7 182205 7

Jack Collis RS 600 8

Race Officer :- David Clarke

Wednesday 8 5th July 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Tristan walker Hutt Tom Clayton RS 800 1041 2

John Burgoyne Sally Wilson Lark 2368 3

Nigel James Solo 4954 4

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 5

Mark Savill Solo 3670 6

Jason Clarke Laser 4.7 182205 7

Peter Richardson Sprint 15 1983 8

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 9

Hannah Bard Rob Bard 420 51073 10

Jack Collis RS 600 888 11

Jane Townsend Gordon Flemens Miracle 3751 12

Jack Wardell RS 600 847 13

Rob Clay Jon Pearse D 18 4468 14

Fen Miller Sprint 15 1579 15

Dan Clay Laser Radial 49778

John Lavender D 18 7694

Matt Hunt Tom Hunt Sport 14 510

Antony Bailey Sprint 15 1872

Beth Spencer Laser 4.7 159240

Andrew Potter Solo 1779

Fee Southgate Oli Southgate RS 800 868

Race Officer :- Andrew Potter

Wednesday 9 12th July 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

John Burgoyne Sally Wilson Lark 2368 1

Jason Clarke Laser 4.7 182205 2

Dave Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 3

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 4

Peter Richardson Sprint 15 1983 5

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 6

John Lavender D 18 7694 7

Dan Clay Laser Radial 49778 8

Rob Clay Jon Pearse D 18 4468 9

Fee Southgate Oli Southgate RS 800 868 10
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Evening Pursuit Race 2017

Race Officer :- Rowena Potter

Wednesday 10 19th July 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Ian Montague RS 600 918 2

Oli Southgate Sprint 15 1983 3

Jack Collis Laser Radial 61234 4

Antony Bailey Sprint 15 1872 5

Rob Clay Jon Pearse D 18 4468 6

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 7

John Lavender D 18 7694 RTD

Race Officer :- John Burgoyne

Wednesday 11 26th July 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Nigel James Sprint 15 1759 1

Fee Southgate Radial 144745 2

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 3

Colin Wardell Cliff Poutney Wayfarer 6697 4

Dave Russell John Hancock Lark 2534 RTD

Race Officer :- Peter Clayton

Wednesday 12 2nd August 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

David Ball Sprint 15 1923 1

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 2

Chris Tillyer Sprint 15 1953 3

Nigel James Sprint 15 1759 4

David Nickalls Jack Wardell 420 5

Sam Featherstone Radial 96704 6

Rowena Potter Alex Mahoney 1074 7

Fee Southgate Pico 6780 8

Andy Redman Hartley 12 RTD

Race Officer :- Cliff Poutney

Wednesday 13 9th August 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

C Blackmore Pico Purple 2

Race Officer :- Jemma Clarke

Wednesday 14 16 August 2017

Helm Crew Class Sail No. Position

Jenny Ball Sprint 15 1917 1

Luke Lazell RS 600 702 2

Chris Tillyer Daniel Tillyer S 15 1955 3

John Lavender D 18 7694 4

Rob Clay Jon Pearse D 18 4468 5

Jane Townsend Gordon Flemens Miracle 3751 6

Dan Bard Rob Bard Radial 150711 7

Nigel James Solo 4954 8

Tom Clayton Karen Corley Lark 1461 9
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Evening Pursuit Race 2017

John Burgoyne Sally Wilson Lark 2368 10

Jason Clarke Will Harison 29 er 43 11

Dan Clay Laser Radial 49778 12

Andrew Potter Solo 1773 13

Julie Spencer Topper 36741 14

Fee Southgate Oli Southgate RS 800 868 15

Kevin Dowley Contender 536 16


